
LAURIMAR

Mitch Thompson
James Stockwell
Harley Marsh
Cameron Maloney
Bryce Stoneham
Luke Wilson 
Jake Francis
Harry Mooney
Ethan Jones
Wade Spooner
Bryce Stoneham
Josh Leather
Jimmy Apted
Noah Mooney
Osh Irvine
Jack Strange
Campbell Walker
Hayden Smith 
Josh Abud
Micah Vecchio
Adam Maloney
Liam Chiller
Jacob Bateman
Jack Clarke

17A
17
18
19
19A
20
21
22
23
24
24A
25
26
27
28
29
30
30A
31
32
33
34
35
36

Cam Flynn
Cooper Fitzpatrick (VC)
Matt Gomez
Linc Mason
Kaleb Bell
Campbell Flanagan
Tyler Thomas
Mitch Holland
Hayden Trim
Kyan Rowe
Aidan Goring
Tom Pascoe
Kye Ingram
Kai Wilson
Carter McCall
Oliver Smith
Matthew Coniglio
Matthew Collier
Chris Mrmacovski
Cooper Spark (C)
Will Thorpe
Jackson Smith (C)
Jack Muggivan

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
30
31
32
33
34
35
43

Seniors Coach
Reserves Coach
Under-19.5s Coach

Jimmy Atkins
Brett McDonald
Trent Clark

Jake Valvo 
Brett McDonald
Trent Wright
Chad Carmichael
John Lisle
Thomas Rogers
Harison Hasouris
Jayden Wendt
Mitchell Griska
Carter McCall
Ben Pigott
Cooper Herbert
Jordan Krake
Dylan Kennedy
Patrick Fitzgerald

37
38
39
42
42a
43
44
48
49
50
51
52
58
60
61

Joel Lawson
Nick Storer
Billy Lambert
Jai Langford
Kai McCormack
Steve McCallum
Jesse Politini
Matthew Gersh
Cooper Cusinato
Bailey Macleod
Brayden Burgess
Cooper Herbert
Dylan Grattan
Ethan Frawley
Kaiden Arthur 
Ethan Bateman
Mitch Butler
Aidan Clarke 
Sam Halpin
Rylan Herrick
Jack Pearce
Josh Campbell
Will Jacovou
Jacob Lawson
Marley Mills
Wyatt Deed

1
1A
2
3
3A
4
4A
5
6
7
7A
8
8A
9
10
11
11A
12
12A
13
13A
14
15
16
16A
17

UNDER-19.5S
Chad Carmichael (VC)
Lachie Cotter
Taylor Fitzpatrick
Zac McMahon
Tom De Maria
Jai Krake
Jack Cornwell
Brodie Johnston (VC)

1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9


